Product Range
April 2023
1800 352 999
Summit Boltless Rivet Shelving Units
• Grey Hammertone powdercoat
• 6mm MDF adjustable shelf levels

• Can be joined together to create greater storage
capacities
• Designed to fix to walls, cupboards, shelving and
workbenches
• Perfect match with Fischer plastic bins
457H x 457W LPS457
914H x 457W LPS914
1824H x 457W LPS1824
Longspan Container Rack
• Australian made plastic bins
• Powder coated frames and beams
• Fully modular system with linking add-on bays
• High quality, durable, medical grade
Polypropylene containers
• Multiple size options
12 Bins Blue  - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSSCR12BU
12 Bins Black - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSSCR12BL
16 Bins Blue - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSSCR16BU
16 Bins Black - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSSCR16BL
20 Bins Blue - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSSCR20BU
20 Bins Black - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSSCR20BL
Longspan Container Rack
Add-On Bay
• Australian made plastic bins
• Powder coated frames and beams
• Fully modular system with linking add-on bays
• High quality, durable, medical grade
Polypropylene containers
• Multiple size options
12 Bins Blue - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSACR12BU
12 Bins Black - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSACR12BL
16 Bins Blue - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSACR16BU
16 Bins Black - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSACR16BL
20 Bins Blue - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSACR20BU
20 Bins Black - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSACR20BL
Longspan Tub Rack with
Plastic Tubs
• Australian made plastic tubs
• Powder coated frames and beams
• Fully modular system with linking add-on bays
• High quality, durable, medical grade
Polypropylene containers
• Multiple size options
12 Tubs Blue - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSSTR12BU
12 Tubs Black - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSSTR12BL
16 Tubs Blue - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSSTR16BU
16 Tubs Black - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSSTR16BL
20 Tubs Blue - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSSTR20BU
20 Tubs Black - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSSTR20BL
Longspan Tub Rack
Add-On Bay
• Australian made plastic tubs
• Powder coated frames and beams
• Fully modular system with linking add-on bays
• High quality, durable, medical grade
Polypropylene containers
• Multiple size options
12 Tubs Blue - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSATR12BU
12 Tubs Black - 2100H x 1640W x 450D LSATR12BL
16 Tubs Blue - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSATR16BU
16 Tubs Black - 2100H x 1940W x 450D LSATR16BL
20 Tubs Blue - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSATR20BU
20 Tubs Black - 2100H x 2240W x 450D LSATR20BL
Premium Longspan
Heavy Duty Workbenches
• Powder coated frames and beams
• Australian made particleboard